luokka Numero

E 17
E 4
E 12
E 10
E 16
E 9
E 13
E 14
E 6
E 7
E 8
E 5
E 3
luokka Numero

C 21
C 25
C 31
C 34
C 35
C 20
C 33
C 30
C 32
C 23
C 22
C 26
C 29
C 27
C 24
luokka Numero

B 52
B 53
luokka Numero

MA 47
MA 51
MA 50
MA 48
MA 49

Kuljettaja
1 Toni Abacka
2 Markus Holm
3 Jari-Pekka Karjanlahti
4 Jorgen Abacka
5 Jukka Kinnari
6 Miikka Makela
7 Robert Wiik
8 Tiina Uurinmaki
9 Ida Dahlbacka
10 Alexander Holmstrom
11 Martin Bjorkroth
12 Robin Bjorkroth
13 Karlsson

Kuljettaja

1 Nina Gleisner

2 Vihtori Syynimaa

3 Andreas Abacka

4 Juntunen Teemu

5 Ringo Lindren

6 Mika Koivuniemi

7 Tor Holm

8 Mats Stubb

9 Mats Lévsund
10 Kenneth Warnman
11 Ida Furunas
12 Fredik Haggstrom
13 Annelie Haka
14 Sebastian Bjorklund
15 petri ylijoki

Kuljettaja
1 Alakoskela Mika
2 Poutanen Risto

Kuljettaja
1 Teemu Hangasmaa
2 Jukka Viljanen
3 Jussi Koski
4 llpo Ekola
5 Kurunsaari Reijo

Kartanlukija

Eino Tva

Jonas Wiik
Josefina Karjanlahti
Folke Abacka

Joni Kinnari

Asko Makela
Daniel Wiik

Minna Yli-Rantala
André Haga

Jonas Ronnqvist
Jukka Nikkanen
Torbjérn Rénnqvist
Grankull

Kartanlukija
Robert Haggblom
Jani Leppaniemi
Tommy Abacka
Niko Viljanen
Joona Lindgren
Mikko Torvi
Sebastian Holm
Tommy Joensuu
Johan Lévsund
Erica Warnman
Yvonne Haggblom
Andreas Hagstrom
Tomas Glasberg
Johan Wiklund
jukka jaaskeldinen

Kartanlukija
Lehtiniemi Esko
Hakola Marko

Kartanlukija
Lasse Pajala
Jaakko Viljanen
Eero Koski
Sami Ekola
Valkkila Markku

Kuljettajaseura
IS Soderby

Kurikan ua
IS Soderby
Jurvan UA

AL llmajoki
OK Botnia

LapUa

NNSB
NNSB
NNSB

Kuljettajaseura
Team Nafta Power
AL-Harma

IS Soderby

KvanUA
EPUA
NNSB

BNRF
IS Soderby

Forsby Dream Team
lapua

Kuljettajaseura
LapUA
KurikanUA

Kuljettajaseura
LapUA

LapUA

LaihUA
AL-Harma
LapuanUA

Kartanlukij JAT1
IS Soderby

IS Soderby
Jurvan UA

AL llmajoki
OK Botnia

LapUa

NNSB

Kartanlukij JAT1
Team Naft:
VetU

IS Soderby
LapUA

EPUA
NNSB

BNRF
IS Soderby

Forsby Dre
lapua

Kartanlukij JAT1
Kurikan UA
LapUA

Kartanlukij JAT1
LapUA

LapUA

LaihUA
AL-Harma
Lapuan UA

JAT2

-735
-783
-1234
-1250
-1112
-338
-719
-904
-367
-849
81
-801
-308

JAT2
-200
-139
-376
-178
-615
-214
-230
-880
-241
-636
-209
-261
-400
-539
-434

JAT2
-366
-964

JAT2
-520
-107
-408
-297
-577

0
0
0
-112

0
0

AT1

-230
-767
-458
-270
-553
-297
-402
-183
-193
-104

-52
-226
-666

AT1

-201
-114
-121
-118
-187

-247
-71
-493
-42
-138
-229
-506
-69

AT1
-164
-114

AT1

-56
-203
-135

JAT4

-160
-166
1800

JAT4

-126

-60
-119
-215

-12
-22
141
-22
261
477
-119

561

JAT4
-115
-20

JAT4

AT2

-204
-495
-334
-880
-397
-544
-289
-180

177
3600

AT2

-193
-234

-59
-534
-632
-170

-68

-354

18
-257
-404
-172
-801

AT2
-336
-486

AT2
-372

-262
-237
-469

JATS

JATS

-378
375

-289
141

JATS
-364
-327

JATS
-347
-5
-131
-117
-103

JATE

-157
-197
-566
-409
-708
-211
-442
-357
-295

-95
-330
-748
3600

JATE

JATE
-510
-602

JATE
-554
-171
-349
-328
-267

JAT7

JAT7

O OO0 00000 Oo0OOoOOoO oo

o

JAT7

JAT7

-29
-89
-182
-77
-68
-84
-343
-148
-149
-349
-36

330

-194
-232
-287

-78
-234
-626
-134
-432
-266
-257
-251
-457
-261
-322
-368

-637
-1972

-368
-403
-942
-841
-1338

MAALI

-531

o ©o oo

MAALI

O OO0 000000 Oo0OOoOOoO oo

[
ey
[

MAALI
-57
0

MAALI

o O o oo

AT

>
jrt

AT

AT

1431
2058
3553
2831
4079
1494
2833
2612
1598
1687

698
2790
1159

555
1055
1177

577
1805
1812
1291
2124

925
2412
1009
1747
1632
1646
3025

2549
4485

2522

776
2148
2083
2975

RT

RT

RT

RT

Yht
1200
600
0
1800
1200
4200
3600
4200
6000
9000
10800
10800
0

Yht
1200
1200
1200
1800

600
1200
1800
1200
2400
1800
3600
3600
4200
4800
6000

Yht
3000
4200

Yht
600
2400
1800
3000
4800

2631
2658
3553
4631
5279
5694
6433
6812
7598
10687
11498
13590
1159 Kesk.

1755
2255
2377
2377
2405
3012
3091
3324
3325
4212
4609
5347
5832
6446
9025

5549
8685

3122
3176
3948
5083
7775



